
SAVE THE DATES!SAVE THE DATES!
Event Date

SHAMROCK SHAMBLE

THE THREE TEE

LGA MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT 

MEMORIAL DAY “MIXED” SCRAMBLE

RUMBLE ON THE RIDGE

RED-WHITE-BLUE SCRAMBLE

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT

LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT

LGA 4-GAL TOURNAMENT 

RIDGEPOINTE CUP TOURNAMENT

LGA TRI MIXER

MIXED PAIRS TOURNAMENT

THE MASSACRE- “DAN’S REVENGE”

3/15/2025

4/26/2025-4/27/2025

5/15/2025

5/26/2025

5/31/2025-6/1/2025

7/4/2025

8/9/2025-8/10/2025

8/23/2025-8/24/2025

9/1/2025

9/18/2025

TO BE DECIDED 

10/2/2025

10/11/2025-10/12/2025

10/26/2025

RidgePointe Golf


